10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Engineer

Secretary-Controller

Secretary-Controller

Operations Superintendent

Maintenance Superintendent

Water Division Supervisor

Conservation Coordinator

Maintenance Superintendent

Water Division Supervisor

Scada Technician

Project Manager

Canal Worker Il

Watermaster

Engineering Technician

Maintenance Foreman

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Department
Office

Engineering

Office

Office

Water

Maintenance

Water

Engineering

Maintenance

Water

Engineering

Engineering

Water

Water

Engineering

Maintenance

Water

Water

Total Wages
$220,900

$114,694

$101,589

$93,323

$80,017

$75,652

$73,542

$69,214

$69,029

$68,712

$65,296

$65,183

$64,573

$63,548

$62,502

$60,870

$59,218

$59,120



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Engineering Tech / Asst
Watermaster

Canal Worker Ill

Canal Worker Ill

Canal Worker Ill

Pump Serviceman
Maintenance Foreman
Canal Worker Ill

Canal Worker Ill

Canal Worker Ill
Mechanic Il

Canal Worker Ill

Canal Worker Ill
Maintenance Worker I
Equipment Operator I
Maintenance Worker Il
Equipment Operator I

Maintenance Worker Il

Equipment Operator Il

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Engineering

Water

Water

Water

Engineering

Maintenance

Water

Water

Water

Maintenance

Water

Water

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$59,018

$59,002

$58,831

$58,642

$58,275

$57,940

$57,143

$56,770

$56,237

$54,975

$53,330

$53,018

$53,012

$52,899

$52,015

$51,972

$50,413

$49,707



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Maintenance Worker Il

Equipment Operator I

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Ill

Assessor

Canal Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Ill

Mechanic Il

Mechanic-Welder

Canal Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Canal Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Ill

Engineering Technician

Accounting Clerk Il

Canal Worker I

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Office

Water

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Water

Maintenance

Water

Maintenance

Engineering

Office

Water

$49,676

$49,607

$49,421

$49,326

$48,224

$47,884

$47,116

$46,301

$45,060

$44,632

$43,194

$43,105

$42,878

$42,638

$42,182

$41,990

$41,911

$41,742



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Accounting Clerk Il

Accounting Clerk |l

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker I

Canal Worker Il

Hydro Technician |

Yardworker

Maintenance Worker I

Accounting Clerk |

Maintenance Worker I

Yardworker

Equipment Operator |

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Superintendent

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Office

Office

Maintenance

Maintenance

Water

Engineering

Maintenance

Maintenance

Office

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$41,046

$41,004

$40,954

$40,865

$40,855

$39,597

$38,605

$37,534

$37,307

$36,889

$36,390

$36,190

$35,687

$35,299

$34,077

$33,010

$30,571

$25,922



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Assistant

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Il

Summer Worker

Summer Worker

Maintenance Worker I

Summer Worker

Summer Worker

President

Director

Director

Director

Director

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Office

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$21,882

$20,899

$20,458

$20,372

$18,544

$11,944

$11,240

$8,713

$6,034

$6,034

$5,972

$5,819

$4,565

$2,000

$1,650

$1,500

$1,350

$1,250



91. Engineering Intern Central California Irrigation Engineering $780
District

92. Summer Worker Central California Irrigation Maintenance $264
District



