	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Central California Irrigation District	Office	\$220,900
2.	Engineer		Central California Irrigation District	Engineering	\$114,694
3.	Secretary-Controller		Central California Irrigation District	Office	\$101,589
4.	Secretary-Controller		Central California Irrigation District	Office	\$93,323
5.	Operations Superintendent		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$80,017
6.	Maintenance Superintendent		Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$75,652
7.	Water Division Supervisor		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$73,542
8.	Conservation Coordinator		Central California Irrigation District	Engineering	\$69,214
9.	Maintenance Superintendent		Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$69,029
10.	Water Division Supervisor		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$68,712
11.	Scada Technician		Central California Irrigation District	Engineering	\$65,296
12.	Project Manager		Central California Irrigation District	Engineering	\$65,183
13.	Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$64,573
14.	Watermaster		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$63,548
15.	Engineering Technician		Central California Irrigation District	Engineering	\$62,502
16.	Maintenance Foreman		Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$60,870
17.	Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$59,218
18.	Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$59,120

19.	Engineering Tech / Asst Watermaster II	Central California Irrigation District	Engineering	\$59,018
20.	Canal Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$59,002
21.	Canal Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$58,831
22.	Canal Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$58,642
23.	Pump Serviceman	Central California Irrigation District	Engineering	\$58,275
24.	Maintenance Foreman	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$57,940
25.	Canal Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$57,143
26.	Canal Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$56,770
27.	Canal Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$56,237
28.	Mechanic II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$54,975
29.	Canal Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$53,330
30.	Canal Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$53,018
31.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$53,012
32.	Equipment Operator II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$52,899
33.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$52,015
34.	Equipment Operator II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$51,972
35.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$50,413
36.	Equipment Operator II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$49,707

37.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$49,676
38.	Equipment Operator II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$49,607
39.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$49,421
40.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$49,326
41.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$48,224
42.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$47,884
43.	Assessor	Central California Irrigation District	Office	\$47,116
44.	Canal Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$46,301
45.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$45,060
46.	Mechanic II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$44,632
47.	Mechanic-Welder	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$43,194
48.	Canal Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$43,105
49.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$42,878
50.	Canal Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$42,638
51.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$42,182
52.	Engineering Technician	Central California Irrigation District	Engineering	\$41,990
53.	Accounting Clerk II	Central California Irrigation District	Office	\$41,911
54.	Canal Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$41,742

55.	Accounting Clerk II	Central California Irrigation District	Office	\$41,046
56.	Accounting Clerk II	Central California Irrigation District	Office	\$41,004
57.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$40,954
58.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$40,865
59.	Canal Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$40,855
60.	Hydro Technician I	Central California Irrigation District	Engineering	\$39,597
61.	Yardworker	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$38,605
62.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$37,534
63.	Accounting Clerk I	Central California Irrigation District	Office	\$37,307
64.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$36,889
65.	Yardworker	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$36,390
66.	Equipment Operator I	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$36,190
67.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$35,687
68.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$35,299
69.	Maintenance Superintendent	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$34,077
70.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$33,010
71.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$30,571
72.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$25,922

73.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$21,882
74.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$20,899
75.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$20,458
76.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$20,372
77.	Administrative Assistant	Central California Irrigation District	Office	\$18,544
78.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$11,944
79.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$11,240
80.	Maintenance Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$8,713
81.	Summer Worker	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$6,034
82.	Summer Worker	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$6,034
83.	Maintenance Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$5,972
84.	Summer Worker	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$5,819
85.	Summer Worker	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$4,565
86.	President	Central California Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$2,000
87.	Director	Central California Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$1,650
88.	Director	Central California Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$1,500
89.	Director	Central California Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$1,350
90.	Director	Central California Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$1,250

91.	Engineering Intern	Central California Irrigation District	Engineering	\$780
92.	Summer Worker	Central California Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$264